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IIECE-
A 

  

THU   
IIECE-

A 
IIECE-

B 
   

FRI     
IIECE-

B 
 

IIECE-
A 

SAT      
IIECE-

B 
 

DAY/TIME 
09:00 
10:00 

10:00 
11:00 

11:00 
11:10 

11.10 
12.05 

12:05 
01:00 

01:00 
01:50 

01:50 
02:50 

02.50 
03.50 

03.50 
04.00 

4.00 
5.00 

MON  IIIEEE 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

  

L 

U 
N 
C 

H 

  PSA LAB 

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

→ 

TUE   IIIEEE  IECE-B          →  

WED   ASE LAB      →    

THU 
  EEE WORK-

SHOP→ 
IIIEEE     

FRI  IIIEEE  
IECE-
B           

IIIEEE  

SAT 
  EEE WORK-

SHOP→ 
     



Mr. RAMMURTHY 

 

S.JAFFER SHAREEF 

 

 

 

J.PRAVEENA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY/TIME 
09:00 
10:00 

10:00 
11:00 

11:00 
11:10 

11.10 
12.05 

12:05 
01:00 

01:00 
01:50 

01:50 
02:50 

02.50 
03.50 

03.50 
04.00 

4.00 
5.00 

MON ICSE-C 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

  

L 
U 
N 

C 
H 

IIIEEE  PSA 
LAB 

 
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

→ 

TUE ICSE-B   ECA-LAB  

WED  
  

IIEEE 
CS LAB      →    

THU        

FRI ICSE-A      

SAT        

DAY/TIME 
09:00 
10:00 

10:00 
11:00 

11:00 
11:10 

11.10 
12.05 

12:05 
01:00 

01:00 
01:50 

01:50 
02:50 

02.50 
03.50 

03.50 
04.00 

4.00 
5.00 

MON 
IAIDS-

B 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

  

L 

U 
N 
C 

H 

IECE-
B 

IAIDS-
A 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

TUE 
IECE-

B 
   IECE-B          →  

WED  
IECE-

B 
IAIDS-

A 
IAIDS-

B 
IECE-

B 
  

THU IAIDS-B  
IECE-

B 
 

IAIDS-
B 

 

FRI  
IAIDS-

A 
IECE-

B 
 IECE-B          →  

SAT IAIDS-A 
IAIDS-

B 
 

IAIDS-
A 

  

DAY/TIME 
09:00 
10:00 

10:00 
11:00 

11:00 
11:10 

11.10 
12.05 

12:05 
01:00 

01:00 
01:50 

01:50 
02:50 

02.50 
03.50 

03.50 
04.00 

4.00 
5.00 

MON  
IECE-

C 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

IECE-
A 

 
 

L 

U 
N 
C 

H 

I ECE-A 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

TUE   
IECE-

A 
 

IECE-
C 

  

WED   
IECE-

C 
 IECE-C          →  

THU   
IECE-

A 
 I ECE-A      →  

FRI  
IECE-

C 
  IECE-A  

SAT  
IECE-

C 
IECE-

A 
 IECE-C       →  


